1/12/2016

Itinerary & Fares - Cosmopolitan Retreats

855-OCEANIA (855-623-2642)

| Request Info

ﬁ i ) Request a

i Find A Cruise Brochure
FIND A CRUISE OFFERS SHIPS DESTINATIONS CUISINE EXPERIENCE MY ACCOUNT

Home [ Find A Cruise

MIAMI TO MIAMI FARES FROM $44 999 PER GUEST

180-Day World Odyssey View All Fares [

180-Day Voyage J;L - JZN 2SfpeCial .Oﬁer ' * Request a Quote

Insignia . or 1 Cruise Fares plus Free Airfare '
2015 2016 View All Offers (1 Plan My Cruise
Save for Later
ITINERARY SPECIAL PORTS & HOTELS ONBOARD CRUISE
& FARES OFFERS EXCURSIONS & LAND INSIGNIA OVERVIEW

Itinerary

DAY PORT [ = Anchor Port ARRIVE DEPART Voyage Map

Jul 8 Wed Miami, Florida Embark 1 PM 8 PM

Jul 9 Thu Port Canaveral, Florida 8 AM 5PM

Jul 10 Fri Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Jul 11 Sat Norfolk, Virginia 8 AM 5PM

Jul 12 Sun New York, New York 1PM

Jul 13 Mon New York, New York 10 PM

Jul 14 Tue Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Jul 15 Wed Boston, Massachusetts 8 AM 6 PM

Jul 16 Thu Bar Harbor, Maine [ 8 AM 7PM

Jul 17 Fri Saint John (Bay of Fundy), Canada 8 AM 5PM

Jul 18 Sat Halifax, Canada 12 PM 8 PM

Jul 19 Sun Sydney, Canada 12 PM 6 PM

Jul 20 Mon Charlottetown, Canada 9 AM 6 PM

Jul 21 Tue Cruising the St. Lawrence River

Jul 22 Wed Saguenay, Canada 8 AM 6 PM

Jul 23 Thu Quebec City, Canada 8 AM 7 PM

Jul 24 Fri Montreal, Canada 7 AM 11 PM

Jul 25 Sat Trois-Rivires, Canada 8 AM 11 PM

Jul 26 Sun Cruising the St. Lawrence River

Jul 27 Mon Corner Brook, Canada 10 AM 7 PM

Jul 28 Tue Cruising the Strait of Belle Isle

Jul 29 Wed Cruising the Labrador Sea
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Jul 30 Thu Nuuk, Greenland L 8 AM 6 PM
Jul 31 Fri Paamiut (Frederikshab), Greenland [ 8 AM 5PM
Aug 1 Sat Qagortoq, Greenland [ 8 AM 6 PM
Aug 2 Sun Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Aug 3 Mon Cruising the Denmark Strait

Aug 4 Tue Isafjordur, Iceland 8 AM 6 PM
Aug 5 Wed Reykjavik, Iceland 8 AM 6 PM
Aug 6 Thu Cruising the Norwegian Sea

Aug 7 Fri Torshavn (Faroe Islands), Denmark 8 AM 7PM
Aug 8 Sat Cruising the North Sea

Aug 9 Sun Bergen, Norway 8 AM 5PM
Aug 10 Mon Kristiansand, Norway 9 AM 7 PM
Aug 11 Tue Oslo, Norway 8 AM 11 PM
Aug 12  Wed Cruising the North Sea

Aug 13  Thu Hamburg (Bremerhaven), Germany 6 AM 5PM
Aug 14 Fri Amsterdam, Netherlands 10 AM 7 PM
Aug 15  Sat Bruges (Zeebrugge), Belgium 9 AM 5PM
Aug16  Sun k(i)nnsc;):nfSouthampton), United 7 AM 5 PM
Aug 17 Mon Cruising the Bay of Biscay

Aug 18 Tue Bordeaux, France 11 AM

Aug 19 Wed Bordeaux, France 9 PM
Aug20 Thu Biarritz (Saint-Jean-de-Luz), France 12 PM 8 PM
Aug 21 Fri Gijon, Spain 9 AM 8 PM
Aug 22 Sat La Coruna, Spain 8 AM 6 PM
Aug 23  Sun Oporto, Portugal 8 AM 5PM
Aug 24 Mon Lisbon, Portugal 7 AM 3 PM
Aug 25  Tue Seville (Cadiz), Spain 10 AM 7 PM
Aug 26  Wed Cruising the Mediterranean Sea

Aug 27 Thu Barcelona, Spain 7 AM 9 PM
Aug 28  Fri Cruising the Mediterranean Sea

Aug 29  Sat Florence/Pisa/Tuscany (Livorno), Italy 8 AM 8 PM
Aug 30  Sun Rome (Civitavecchia), Italy 8 AM 8 PM
Aug 31 Mon Amalfi/Positano, Italy [ 9 AM 6 PM
Sep 1 Tue Taormina (Sicily), Italy [ 8 AM 6 PM
Sep 2 Wed Valletta, Malta 8 AM 5PM
Sep 3 Thu Cruising the Mediterranean Sea

Sep 4 Fri Rhodes, Greece 9 AM 6 PM
Sep 5 Sat Limassol, Cyprus 12 PM 8 PM
Sep 6 Sun Jerusalem (Haifa), Israel 7 AM
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Sep 7 Mon Jerusalem (Haifa), Israel 4 PM
Sep 8 Tue Suez Canal Transit

Sep 9 Wed Cruising the Red Sea

Sep 10 Thu Aqaba, Jordan 5AM 8 PM
Sep 11 Fri Cruising the Red Sea

Sep12  Sat Cruising the Red Sea

Sep 13 Sun Cruising the Red Sea

Sep 14 Mon Cruising the Gulf of Aden

Sep15  Tue Salalah, Oman 10 AM 6 PM
Sep16  Wed Cruising the Arabian Sea

Sep17  Thu Muscat, Oman 8 AM 5PM
Sep 18  Fri Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates 5PM

Sep19  Sat Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates 11 PM
Sep20  Sun Dubai, United Arab Emirates 7 AM 6 PM
Sep 21 Mon Fujairah, United Arab Emirates 8 AM 6 PM
Sep22 Tue Cruising the Arabian Sea

Sep23  Wed Cruising the Arabian Sea

Sep24 Thu Mumbai, India 8 AM

Sep25  Fri Mumbai, India 5 PM
Sep26  Sat Goa (Mormugao), India 9 AM 7PM
Sep27  Sun Mangalore, India 8 AM 6 PM
Sep28  Mon Cochin (Kochi), India 8 AM 10 PM
Sep29  Tue Cruising the Laccadive Sea

Sep30  Wed Colombo, Sri Lanka 7 AM 6 PM
Oct 1 Thu Cruising the Bay of Bengal

Oct 2 Fri Cruising the Bay of Bengal

Oct 3 Sat Cruising the Andaman Sea

Oct 4 Sun Rangoon, Myanmar 8 AM

Oct 5 Mon Rangoon, Myanmar

Oct 6 Tue Rangoon, Myanmar 5 PM
Oct 7 Wed Cruising the Andaman Sea

Oct 8 Thu Phuket, Thailand 8 AM 6 PM
Oct 9 Fri Cruising the Strait of Malacca

Oct10  Sat Singapore, Singapore 7 AM

Oct11  Sun Singapore, Singapore 6 PM
Oct 12 Mon Cruising the Gulf of Thailand

Oct13  Tue Ko Samui, Thailand 8 AM 6 PM
Oct14  Wed Sihanoukville, Cambodia 8 AM 4PM
Oct15  Thu Bangkok, Thailand 11 AM
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Oct16  Fri Bangkok, Thailand 4PM e
Oct 17 Sat Cruising the Gulf of Thailand

Oct18  Sun Saigon (Ho Chi Minh City), Vietnam 12 PM

Oct19  Mon Saigon (Ho Chi Minh City), Vietnam 5PM
Oct 20 Tue Cruising the South China Sea

Oct 21 Wed Hue/Da Nang (Chan May), Vietnam 7 AM 4 PM
Oct 22 Thu Hanoi (Ha Long Bay), Vietnam 12 PM

Oct 23 Fri Hanoi (Ha Long Bay), Vietnam 6 PM
Oct 24 Sat Cruising the Hainan Strait

Oct25  Sun Hong Kong, China 8 AM

Oct26  Mon Hong Kong, China 6 PM
Oct 27 Tue Cruising the South China Sea

Oct28  Wed Manila, Philippines 8 AM 6 PM
Oct 29 Thu Cruising the South China Sea

Oct 30 Fri Kota Kinabalu (Borneo), Malaysia [ 9 AM 8 PM
Oct 31 Sat Muara, Darussalam 8 AM 6 PM
Nov 1 Sun Cruising the South China Sea

Nov 2 Mon Kuching(Borneo), Malaysia 8 AM 6 PM
Nov 3 Tue Cruising the South China Sea

Nov 4 Wed Cruising the Strait of Malacca

Nov 5 Thu Penang, Malaysia 7AM 4PM
Nov 6 Fri Cruising the Indian Ocean

Nov 7 Sat Cruising the Indian Ocean

Nov 8 Sun Cruising the Indian Ocean

Nov 9 Mon Male, Maldives [ 9 AM 5PM
Nov 10  Tue Cruising the Indian Ocean

Nov 11  Wed Cruising the Indian Ocean

Nov 12  Thu Mahe, Seychelles 2 PM

Nov 13 Fri Mahe, Seychelles

Nov 14  Sat Mahe, Seychelles 4 AM
Nov 14  Sat La Digue, Seychelles U 8 AM 4 PM
Nov 15  Sun Cruising the Indian Ocean

Nov 16  Mon Cruising the Indian Ocean

Nov 17  Tue Mombasa, Kenya 8 AM 6 PM
Nov 18  Wed Zanzibar, Tanzania 8 AM 10 PM
Nov19  Thu Dar Es Salaam, Tanzania 8 AM 6 PM
Nov 20  Fri Cruising the Indian Ocean

Nov21  Sat Nosy Be, Madagascar [J 10 AM 6 PM
Nov22  Sun Cruising the Mozambique Channel

Nov 23 Mon
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Cruising the Mozambique Channel

Itinerary & Fares - Cosmopolitan Retreats

Nov 24  Tue Cruising the Mozambique Channel

Nov 25  Wed Maputo, Mozambique 8 AM 5PM

Nov26  Thu Richards Bay, South Africa 10 AM 11 PM

Nov 27  Fri Durban, South Africa 7 AM 6 PM

Nov 28  Sat East London, South Africa 12 PM 8 PM

Nov29  Sun Cruising the Indian Ocean

Nov30  Mon Cape Town, South Africa 7 AM

Dec 1 Tue Cape Town, South Africa 6 PM

Dec 2 Wed Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Dec 3 Thu Luderitz, Namibia ] 8 AM 5 PM

Dec 4 Fri Walvis Bay, Namibia 9 AM

Dec 5 Sat Walvis Bay, Namibia 8 PM

Dec 6 Sun Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Dec 7 Mon Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Dec 8 Tue Luanda, Angola 8 AM 5PM

Dec 9 Wed Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Dec 10 Thu Sao Tome, Sao Tome and Principe [ 9 AM 10 PM

Dec 11 Eri qu Bom Island, Sao Tome and 8 AM 6 PM
Principe [

Dec12  Sat Cruising the Gulf of Guinea

Dec13  Sun Lome, Togo 8 AM 5PM

Dec 14 Mon Sekondi-Takoradi, Ghana 8 AM 6 PM

Dec 15  Tue Abidjan, lvory Coast 8 AM 5PM

Dec16  Wed Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Dec17  Thu Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Dec 18  Fri Banjul, Gambia 10 AM 9 PM

Dec19  Sat Dakar, Senegal 8 AM 6 PM

Dec20  Sun Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Dec 21 Mon Mindelo (Sao Vicente), Cape Verde 8 AM 4 PM

Dec22 Tue Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Dec23  Wed Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Dec24 Thu Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Dec25  Fri Cruising the Atlantic Ocean

Dec26  Sat Bridgetown, Barbados 9 AM 8 PM

Dec 27 Sun Fort de France, Martinique 8 AM 8 PM

Dec28  Mon Pointe a Pitre, Guadeloupe 8 AM 4 PM

Dec 29 Tue St. George's, Grenada 9 AM 6 PM

Dec30 Wed El Guamache (Isla Margarita), VE 8 AM 3 PM

Dec31  Thu Willemstad, Curacao 9 AM 5PM
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Itinerary & Fares - Cosmopolitan Retreats

Jan 1 Fri Cruising the Caribbean Sea
Jan 2 Sat Cruising the Old Bahama Channel
Jan 3 Sun Key West, Florida 9 AM 5PM
Jan4  Mon  Miami, Florida Rﬁembark 8
Fares
Fares are based on double occupancy.
BROCHURE PROMOTIONAL SUITE SIZE
COMPARE SUITE CATEGORY FARE FARE DECK(S) SQFT/sQM AVAILABILITY
Suites
O OS - Owner’s Suite! $316,984 $122,999 6,7,8 1,000/ 92 WAIT LIST
O VS - Vista Suite! | $279,984 $105,999 6,7 786/73 WAIT LIST
O PH1 - Penthouse Suite! $233,984 $84,999 8 322/29 WAIT LIST
0 PH2 - Penthouse Suite! ] $227,784 $82,999 8 3221729 WAIT LIST
O PH3 - Penthouse Suite!’ $222,584 $80,999 8 322/29 WAIT LIST
Veranda
o A1 - Concierge Level Veranda'l $193,784 $65,999 7,8 216/ 20 WAIT LIST
] A2 - Concierge Level Verandal $190,384 $64,999 7,8 216 /20 WAIT LIST
o A3 - Concierge Level Veranda'l $187,384 $63,999 7 216/ 20 WAIT LIST
0 B1 - Veranda Stateroom!] $184,384 $61,999 6 216 /20 WAIT LIST
] B2 - Veranda Stateroom(] $181,584 $60,999 6 216/ 20 WAIT LIST
Ocean View
0 C1 - Deluxe Ocean View! | $166,584 $54,999 4,6,7 165/ 15 AVAILABLE
0 C2 - Deluxe Ocean View! | $163,584 $53,999 4 165/15 WAIT LIST
0 D - Ocean View!] $153,584 $48,999 3 165/15 WAIT LIST
O E - Ocean View[] $149,984 $46,999 6 143/13 WAIT LIST
Inside Staterooms
0 F - Inside Stateroom!] $145,984 $45,999 7,8 160/ 14 WAIT LIST
O G - Inside Stateroom(| $142,784 $44,999 6,7 160/ 14 WAIT LIST
COMPARE | up to 3 Suites & Staterooms Request a Quote Plan My Cruise Save for Later
Disclaimer

Fares are per person, based on double occupancy and reflect all savings. Cruise-related government fees and taxes are included. Checked baggage fees

may apply. Visit exploreflightfees.com for details.

*View complete terms and conditions associated with this special offer.
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